
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) JOSEPH T. HARDY & SON,
INC.

(2) TOTAL ENVIRONMENTAL
CONCEPTS, INC.

(3) SUBSURFACE
TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

0001 CE2845149SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-GAL

. REMOVAL, TRANSPORT AND
DISPOSAL OF CONTAMINATED
GROUNDWATER

100.000

GAL

125.00000 12,500.00 150.00000 15,000.00 50.00000 5,000.00

4002 400000-LS

. DEMOLITION AND REMOVAL OF
UST HOLD DOWN PAD

(1)

LS

9,310.00000 9,310.00 26,404.00000 26,404.00 7,500.00000 7,500.00

4003 400000-LS

. REMOVE UST, INSTALL NEW AG
TANK SYSTEMS, AND SITE
RESTORATION, COMPLETE

(1)

LS

820,401.00000 820,401.00 934,120.00000 934,120.00 1,090,000.00000 1,090,000.00

4004 400000-TON

. REMOVAL, TRANSPORT AND
DISPOSAL OF CONTAMINATED
SOIL

40.000

TON

85.00000 3,400.00 65.00000 2,600.00 100.00000 4,000.00
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REPLACEMENT OF THE FUEL SYSTEM AT THE ADMINISTRATION'S ELKTON FACILITY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):100

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

February 03, 2015

Contract Description:

CE2845149

N/A

145 WORKING DAYS
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Min: Max:
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) JOSEPH T. HARDY & SON,
INC.

(2) TOTAL ENVIRONMENTAL
CONCEPTS, INC.

(3) SUBSURFACE
TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Section Total with LCC: $845,611.00 $978,124.00 $1,106,500.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$1,106,500.00$845,611.00 $978,124.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$978,124.00$845,611.00 $1,106,500.00

$845,611.00

Contract Item Totals

$978,124.00 1,106,500.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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REPLACEMENT OF THE FUEL SYSTEM AT THE ADMINISTRATION'S ELKTON FACILITY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):100

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

February 03, 2015

Contract Description:

CE2845149

N/A

145 WORKING DAYS

CECIL
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02/03/2015 16:51:44
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) KALYANI
ENVIRONMENTAL
SOLUTIONS LLC

0001 CE2845149SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-GAL

. REMOVAL, TRANSPORT AND
DISPOSAL OF CONTAMINATED
GROUNDWATER

100.000

GAL

150.00000 15,000.00

4002 400000-LS

. DEMOLITION AND REMOVAL OF
UST HOLD DOWN PAD

(1)

LS

30,000.00000 30,000.00

4003 400000-LS

. REMOVE UST, INSTALL NEW AG
TANK SYSTEMS, AND SITE
RESTORATION, COMPLETE

(1)

LS

1,455,000.00000 1,455,000.00

4004 400000-TON

. REMOVAL, TRANSPORT AND
DISPOSAL OF CONTAMINATED
SOIL

40.000

TON

150.00000 6,000.00
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Call Order:

Letting Date: 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):100

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

February 03, 2015

Contract Description:

CE2845149

N/A

145 WORKING DAYS

CECIL

Min: Max:

02/03/2015 16:51:44
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) KALYANI
ENVIRONMENTAL
SOLUTIONS LLC

Section Total with LCC: $1,506,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$1,506,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$1,506,000.00

$1,506,000.00

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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REPLACEMENT OF THE FUEL SYSTEM AT THE ADMINISTRATION'S ELKTON FACILITY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 2

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):100

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

February 03, 2015

Contract Description:

CE2845149

N/A

145 WORKING DAYS

CECIL

Min: Max:

02/03/2015 16:51:44
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